6995
7189
7141
7201
7152
7692
7309
7491
7581
7511
7367
7270
7270
6808
7620
7530
7433
7515
7540
7845
6945
7322
7611
7552
7260
7123
7482
7106
7301

8227

Jozsef HOFFER-HUN 22/08/1956

05/07/77
07/05/78
28/05/78
02/07/78
14/09/78
06/05/79
27/05/79
15/07/79
29/07/79
18/05/80
31/08/80
24/05/81
28/06/81
12/07/81
27/08/81
23/05/82
27/06/82
15/08/82
22/05/83
06/07/83
v 11/09/83
06/05/84
08/07/84
26/07/84
26/05/85
23/06/85
W 28/07/85
22/06/86
12/09/86

Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Gotzis-AUT
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Gotzis-AUT
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Gotzis-AUT
Budapest-HUN
Gotzis-AUT
Budapest-HUN
Zug-SWI
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Montargis-FRA
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Budapest-HUN
Gotzis-AUT
Graz -AUT
Budapest-HUN

Székesfehérvar-HUN

Budapest-HUN

2
1
22
3
out
1
9
8
2
10
2
23
3
20

[ S RSN

16

e e

22

N O N W

NC U23

Hypo-Bank
NC

Hypo-Bank
EP-sf

NC
Hypo-Bank
NC
Hypo-Bank
NC

EP-sf

VFRA EST SWI SWE AUT
NC

NC
EP-B

NC

Hypo-Bank
VAUT

NC

VAUT CZE
NC

11,5

11,2

11,88
11,4

11,75
11,2

11,67
11,44
11,52
11,71
11,70
11,71
11,84
11,79
11,35
11,49
11,57
11,55
11,81
11,45
11,81
11,81
11,40
11,43
11,55
11,96
11,41
11,85
11,59

11,35

654
678
686
687
707
702
696
685
691
685
672
691
694
661
670
687
660
685
707
738
653
685
697
681
668
665
670
681
698

738

12,04
12,19
12,35
12,03
12,96
13,06
13,15
13,75
12,87
13,83
12,81
14,34
13,49
13,47
14,10
14,37
14,09
14,29
15,56
15,42
14,66
14,93
14,88
15,01
14,44
14,17
15,02
15,32
14,84

15,56

24/03/2020

193
195
191
195
194
200
196
201
201
196
195
191
193
192
198
190
194
194
195
201
195
194
197
195
190
193
193
188
193

201

51,5

52,0

51,58
51,0

52,71
50,7

51,01
51,32
51,34
51,77
51,36
51,44
51,78
52,22
51,40
51,06
50,94
51,00
50,8

51,09
53,92
51,75
51,94
50,82
51,75
52,43
52,04
53,30
52,54

50,82

(3500)
(3622)
(3550)
(3635)
(3639)
(3833)
(3733)
(3824)
(3766)
(3707)
(3626)
(3722)
(3653)
(3558)
(3797)
(3769)
(3713)
(3784)
(3873)
(4062)
(3563)
(3737)
(3866)
(3861)
(3686)
(3576)
(3768)
(3624)
(3764)

(4103)

23:05

15,5

15,3

15,41
15,1

15,93
14,9

15,51
15,40
15,45
15,22
15,4

15,78
15,77
16,10
15,45
15,33
15,58
15,44
15,8

15,24
16,49
15,95
15,34
15,36
15,61
15,92
15,43
16,05
15,75

14,9

34,26
38,30
36,62
32,26
36,14
37,28
36,20
38,42
38,56
40,94
43,38
41,60
41,30
39,74
44,88
45,36
41,54
46,36
47,96
46,42
46,84
45,96
45,50
47,38
42,92
43,36
43,64
43,02
44,08

47,96

400
420
430
440
420
460
420
450
440
460
430
400
430
410
440
430
440
420
420
430
400
410
440
430
420
420
420
420
420

460

66,34
62,04
61,80
64,58
64,96
70,02
66,66
64,04
73,02
68,24
66,58
64,34
62,40
57,92
66,40
67,06
68,70
65,86
66,68
65,42
59,20
62,80
62,88
59,14
64,38
62,46
64,26
62,68
61,64

73,02

4317
4354
43272
4354
437,12
4312
4389
4411
4343
4 45,89
4378
4 41,16
438,33
5 07,63
4374
4 48,16
4 46,14
4 46,49
4533
4 45,83
5 00,88
4473
4 4542
4 46,31
4 53,86
4 49,15
4 36,56
4 56,92
4 54,54

4 31,2

(3495)
(3567)
(3591)
(3566)
(3513)
(3859)
(3576)
(3667)
(3815)
(3804)
(3741)
(3548)
(3617)
(3250)
(3823)
(3761)
(3720)
(3731)
(3667)
(3783)
(3382)
(3585)
(3745)
(3691)
(3574)
(3547)
(3714)
(3482)
(3537)

(4124)

+0,1
+0,8

+0,5

+0,0

+0,6

+0,5

-1,5

+0,3
-1,1

+1,4

+3,2

+0,3

+0,9

+0,2
-1,1

0,5

-0,6
+0,0

+0,20

(7135)
(7343)
(7195)
(7320)
(7207)
(7788)
(7355)
(7535)
(7595)
(7532)
(7437)
(7336)
(7331)
(6908)
(7665)
(7569)
(7475)
(7561)
(7606)
(7861)
(7044)
(7385)
(7659)
(7611)



